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Brighton Grammar and Firbank Grammar

Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,5 °C

Run 3 Run 4

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:45 12:07

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 1 LANE Charlie Firbank 26.55 23.92 23.50 22.92 46.42

2 5 THISTLETON Isla Firbank 29.90 27.99 25.67 27.80 53.47 7.05

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 7 LANE Jack Brighton Grammar 18.81 18.34 18.49 19.29 36.83

2 4 GRAHAM Angus Brighton Grammar 19.03 18.45 18.95 18.96 37.40 0.57

3 3 THORNBORROW Patrick Brighton Grammar 20.31 19.93 19.69 20.34 39.62 2.79

4 2 STERLING Noah Firbank DSQ 24.71 24.26 27.35 48.97 12.14

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 14 HANLON Audrey Firbank 18.88 17.87 17.76 DSQ 35.63

2 8 STERLING Isabela Firbank 24.39 22.86 22.50 23.95 45.36 9.73

3 16 MARTIN Ellie Firbank 33.46 29.22 29.54 32.82 58.76 23.13

4 9 VOLPE Grace Firbank 36.13 31.49 33.67 32.17 1:03.66 28.03

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 19 SHAW Charlie Brighton Grammar 17.41 17.26 17.56 18.10 34.67

2 18 EFFENEY Darby Brighton Grammar 17.88 17.82 18.37 18.43 35.70 1.03

3 11 MORLEY Jasper Brighton Grammar 18.03 DNS 18.41 19.10 36.44 1.77



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

4 21 BURCHELL Edward Brighton Grammar DSQ 19.20 19.20 18.92 38.12 3.45

5 15 MARTIN Jacob Firbank 23.62 21.09 21.10 23.26 42.19 7.52

6 10 VOLPE Thomas Firbank 23.84 22.06 22.69 21.90 43.96 9.29

7 13 HE Aaron Firbank 25.77 24.21 24.06 DNF 48.27 13.60

8 20 BETTS Oscar Brighton Grammar 28.27 25.92 26.03 26.14 51.95 17.28

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 23 THORNBORROW Isabelle Firbank 17.14 17.19 17.43 17.35 34.33

2 29 UGLOW Amitie Firbank 19.53 18.69 18.89 18.43 37.12 2.79

3 24 VOLPE Madeline Firbank 24.13 22.89 22.47 21.56 44.03 9.70

4 31 CHAPMAN Summer-Rose Firbank 24.29 22.54 22.19 22.39 44.58 10.25

5 32 LUI Mia Firbank 23.83 23.00 DSQ 22.05 45.05 10.72

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 34 REHDER Jack Brighton Grammar 15.32 15.16 15.36 15.40 30.48

2 35 QUINERT Jack Brighton Grammar 15.94 15.23 15.32 15.42 30.55 0.07

3 27 SAUERBRUNN Edward Brighton Grammar 18.07 17.45 17.71 17.07 34.52 4.04

4 26 GROLLO Mason Brighton Grammar 17.74 17.44 17.45 17.60 34.89 4.41

5 28 ALBERT Hunter Brighton Grammar 18.15 18.05 17.98 18.12 36.03 5.55

6 33 MCCALLUM James Brighton Grammar 18.39 18.37 18.39 18.08 36.45 5.97

7 71 ZHENG Luke Brighton Grammar 21.10 20.34 57.72 21.66 41.44 10.96

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 44 EFFENEY Abby Firbank 16.40 16.34 16.25 DNF 32.59

2 36 MCLEAN Grace Firbank 16.93 17.08 17.24 17.26 34.01 1.42

3 37 QUILL Matilda Firbank 19.15 18.06 17.53 17.60 35.13 2.54

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 39 MAILING Max Brighton Grammar 14.66 14.56 14.94 15.00 29.22

2 46 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar 14.60 14.74 14.94 14.88 29.34 0.12

3 48 REHDER Beau Brighton Grammar 14.80 15.01 15.15 15.27 29.81 0.59

4 50 ZHANG Kevin Brighton Grammar 15.50 15.47 15.57 16.12 30.97 1.75

5 49 LORBACK James Brighton Grammar 17.05 16.60 17.32 17.07 33.65 4.43

6 42 CHARLTON Harrison Brighton Grammar 17.06 17.07 17.65 17.32 34.13 4.91

7 45 EVANS Richie Brighton Grammar 17.16 17.17 17.61 DNS 34.33 5.11

8 40 JIANG Martin Brighton Grammar DSQ 17.19 17.53 17.66 34.72 5.50

9 41 COOKE Reggie Brighton Grammar 17.79 17.51 18.03 17.94 35.30 6.08

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 53 SHERWOOD Lyla Firbank 15.33 15.32 15.39 15.42 30.65

2 80 EFFENEY Maddie Firbank 16.05 15.76 15.48 15.62 31.10 0.45

3 54 KEMP Stella Firbank 15.65 15.69 15.94 16.26 31.34 0.69
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

4 66 BAILEY Ella Firbank 16.92 16.26 16.27 16.32 32.53 1.88

5 56 BLOOMFIELD Catherine Firbank 16.77 16.78 16.67 16.50 33.17 2.52

6 52 MORDES Kate Firbank 16.90 16.71 16.94 16.82 33.53 2.88

7 65 ATKINSON Georgia Firbank 18.41 18.08 18.42 18.47 36.49 5.84

8 51 LEW Sophie Firbank 18.60 18.47 18.30 18.42 36.72 6.07

9 67 LIU Maggie Firbank 18.86 19.27 19.12 19.26 37.98 7.33

10 55 PATTERSON Annabelle Firbank 28.37 25.80 25.59 23.89 49.48 18.83

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 68 GROLLO Leonardo Brighton Grammar 14.54 14.61 14.57 14.76 29.11

2 64 LORBACK Sam Brighton Grammar 14.52 14.73 14.60 DNS 29.12 0.01

3 63 EYERS Harry Brighton Grammar 14.98 15.27 15.28 15.01 29.99 0.88

4 57 QUILL Flynn Brighton Grammar 15.78 16.13 16.07 16.07 31.85 2.74

5 62 UNSWORTH Seb Brighton Grammar 16.73 16.48 16.90 16.47 32.95 3.84

6 59 CLERET Luca Brighton Grammar 17.86 17.92 18.09 17.84 35.70 6.59

7 60 STANI Fraser Brighton Grammar 20.55 20.44 19.93 19.76 39.69 10.58

8 61 WHITELEGG Oscar Brighton Grammar 21.12 21.02 20.49 20.04 40.53 11.42

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 69 ABELSETH Roman Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01 DNS DNS 31.91

  Adult Alpine Male  

1 78 EVANS Andrew Brighton Grammar 14.48 15.03 14.38 DNS 28.86

2 79 ABELSETH Trond Brighton Grammar DNS 16.13 DNF 16.50 32.63 3.77

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 70 UGLOW Jax Brighton Grammar 25.60 25.10 24.33 24.08 48.41

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 38 MURRAY Gus Brighton Grammar 17.64 17.15 17.26 17.06 34.21

2 74 ZHENG Yuzhu Brighton Grammar 20.72 20.11 19.51 19.37 38.88 4.67

3 73 LIDDELL Hamish Brighton Grammar 21.56 20.00 20.86 21.00 40.86 6.65

4 72 WILLIAMS George Brighton Grammar 21.22 20.66 25.97 20.33 40.99 6.78

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 75 CHARLTON Jake Brighton Grammar 18.16 17.15 19.16 17.75 34.90

2 76 THOMAS Jared Brighton Grammar 20.93 19.81 20.26 19.63 39.44 4.54
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla Firbank 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William Brighton Grammar

79 ABELSETH Trond Brighton Grammar 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

2 STERLING Noah Firbank 24.71 24.26 27.35 Gate 1

21 BURCHELL Edward Brighton Grammar 19.20 19.20 18.92 Gate 1

40 JIANG Martin Brighton Grammar 17.19 17.53 17.66 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell Brighton Grammar

11 MORLEY Jasper Brighton Grammar 18.03 18.41 19.10

12 PASCOE Benjamin Brighton Grammar

22 MCLEAN Tom Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William Brighton Grammar

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

77 ATKINS Finn Brighton Grammar 18.18

Did Not Start - Run 3 (9)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla Firbank 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William Brighton Grammar

69 ABELSETH Roman Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn Brighton Grammar 18.18

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

79 ABELSETH Trond Brighton Grammar 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

32 LUI Mia Firbank 23.83 23.00 22.05 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 4 (12)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla Firbank 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom Brighton Grammar
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

25 SHAW Oliver Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George Brighton Grammar

45 EVANS Richie Brighton Grammar 17.16 17.17 17.61

47 STOTT William Brighton Grammar

64 LORBACK Sam Brighton Grammar 14.52 14.73 14.60

69 ABELSETH Roman Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn Brighton Grammar 18.18

78 EVANS Andrew Brighton Grammar 14.48 15.03 14.38

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (2)

13 HE Aaron Firbank 25.77 24.21 24.06

44 EFFENEY Abby Firbank 16.40 16.34 16.25

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

14 HANLON Audrey Firbank 18.88 17.87 17.76 Gate 7

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
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STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
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AIR TEMPERATURE 5,5 °C
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Rank Bib Name Division Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 78 EVANS Andrew Adult ALP M Brighton Grammar 14.48 15.03 14.38 DNS 28.86

2 68 GROLLO Leonardo D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.54 14.61 14.57 14.76 29.11 0.25

3 64 LORBACK Sam D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.52 14.73 14.60 DNS 29.12 0.26

4 39 MAILING Max D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.66 14.56 14.94 15.00 29.22 0.36

5 46 HALLINAN Hudson D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.60 14.74 14.94 14.88 29.34 0.48

6 48 REHDER Beau D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.80 15.01 15.15 15.27 29.81 0.95

7 63 EYERS Harry D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.98 15.27 15.28 15.01 29.99 1.13

8 34 REHDER Jack D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.32 15.16 15.36 15.40 30.48 1.62

9 35 QUINERT Jack D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.94 15.23 15.32 15.42 30.55 1.69

10 53 SHERWOOD Lyla D2G ALP Firbank 15.33 15.32 15.39 15.42 30.65 1.79

11 50 ZHANG Kevin D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.50 15.47 15.57 16.12 30.97 2.11

12 80 EFFENEY Maddie D2G ALP Firbank 16.05 15.76 15.48 15.62 31.10 2.24

13 54 KEMP Stella D2G ALP Firbank 15.65 15.69 15.94 16.26 31.34 2.48

14 57 QUILL Flynn D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.78 16.13 16.07 16.07 31.85 2.99

15 69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01 DNS DNS 31.91 3.05

16 66 BAILEY Ella D2G ALP Firbank 16.92 16.26 16.27 16.32 32.53 3.67

17 44 EFFENEY Abby D3G ALP Firbank 16.40 16.34 16.25 DNF 32.59 3.73

18 79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M Brighton Grammar DNS 16.13 DNF 16.50 32.63 3.77

19 62 UNSWORTH Seb D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 16.73 16.48 16.90 16.47 32.95 4.09

20 56 BLOOMFIELD Catherine D2G ALP Firbank 16.77 16.78 16.67 16.50 33.17 4.31

21 52 MORDES Kate D2G ALP Firbank 16.90 16.71 16.94 16.82 33.53 4.67

22 49 LORBACK James D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.05 16.60 17.32 17.07 33.65 4.79

23 36 MCLEAN Grace D3G ALP Firbank 16.93 17.08 17.24 17.26 34.01 5.15

24 42 CHARLTON Harrison D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.06 17.07 17.65 17.32 34.13 5.27

25 38 MURRAY Gus D3B SNB Brighton Grammar 17.64 17.15 17.26 17.06 34.21 5.35

26 45 EVANS Richie D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.16 17.17 17.61 DNS 34.33 5.47

26 23 THORNBORROW Isabelle D4G ALP Firbank 17.14 17.19 17.43 17.35 34.33 5.47



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,5 °C

Run 3 Run 4

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:45 12:07
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Rank Bib Name Division Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

28 27 SAUERBRUNN Edward D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.07 17.45 17.71 17.07 34.52 5.66

29 19 SHAW Charlie D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.41 17.26 17.56 18.10 34.67 5.81

30 40 JIANG Martin D3B ALP Brighton Grammar DSQ 17.19 17.53 17.66 34.72 5.86

31 26 GROLLO Mason D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.74 17.44 17.45 17.60 34.89 6.03

32 75 CHARLTON Jake D2B SNB Brighton Grammar 18.16 17.15 19.16 17.75 34.90 6.04

33 37 QUILL Matilda D3G ALP Firbank 19.15 18.06 17.53 17.60 35.13 6.27

34 41 COOKE Reggie D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.79 17.51 18.03 17.94 35.30 6.44

35 14 HANLON Audrey D5G ALP Firbank 18.88 17.87 17.76 DSQ 35.63 6.77

36 59 CLERET Luca D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.86 17.92 18.09 17.84 35.70 6.84

36 18 EFFENEY Darby D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.88 17.82 18.37 18.43 35.70 6.84

38 28 ALBERT Hunter D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.15 18.05 17.98 18.12 36.03 7.17

39 11 MORLEY Jasper D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.03 DNS 18.41 19.10 36.44 7.58

40 33 MCCALLUM James D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.39 18.37 18.39 18.08 36.45 7.59

41 65 ATKINSON Georgia D2G ALP Firbank 18.41 18.08 18.42 18.47 36.49 7.63

42 51 LEW Sophie D2G ALP Firbank 18.60 18.47 18.30 18.42 36.72 7.86

43 7 LANE Jack D6B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.81 18.34 18.49 19.29 36.83 7.97

44 29 UGLOW Amitie D4G ALP Firbank 19.53 18.69 18.89 18.43 37.12 8.26

45 4 GRAHAM Angus D6B ALP Brighton Grammar 19.03 18.45 18.95 18.96 37.40 8.54

46 67 LIU Maggie D2G ALP Firbank 18.86 19.27 19.12 19.26 37.98 9.12

47 21 BURCHELL Edward D5B ALP Brighton Grammar DSQ 19.20 19.20 18.92 38.12 9.26

48 74 ZHENG Yuzhu D3B SNB Brighton Grammar 20.72 20.11 19.51 19.37 38.88 10.02

49 76 THOMAS Jared D2B SNB Brighton Grammar 20.93 19.81 20.26 19.63 39.44 10.58

50 3 THORNBORROW Patrick D6B ALP Brighton Grammar 20.31 19.93 19.69 20.34 39.62 10.76

51 60 STANI Fraser D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 20.55 20.44 19.93 19.76 39.69 10.83

52 61 WHITELEGG Oscar D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 21.12 21.02 20.49 20.04 40.53 11.67

53 73 LIDDELL Hamish D3B SNB Brighton Grammar 21.56 20.00 20.86 21.00 40.86 12.00

54 72 WILLIAMS George D3B SNB Brighton Grammar 21.22 20.66 25.97 20.33 40.99 12.13

55 71 ZHENG Luke D4B ALP Brighton Grammar 21.10 20.34 57.72 21.66 41.44 12.58

56 15 MARTIN Jacob D5B ALP Firbank 23.62 21.09 21.10 23.26 42.19 13.33

57 10 VOLPE Thomas D5B ALP Firbank 23.84 22.06 22.69 21.90 43.96 15.10

58 24 VOLPE Madeline D4G ALP Firbank 24.13 22.89 22.47 21.56 44.03 15.17

59 31 CHAPMAN Summer-Rose D4G ALP Firbank 24.29 22.54 22.19 22.39 44.58 15.72

60 32 LUI Mia D4G ALP Firbank 23.83 23.00 DSQ 22.05 45.05 16.19

61 8 STERLING Isabela D5G ALP Firbank 24.39 22.86 22.50 23.95 45.36 16.50

62 1 LANE Charlie D6G ALP Firbank 26.55 23.92 23.50 22.92 46.42 17.56

63 13 HE Aaron D5B ALP Firbank 25.77 24.21 24.06 DNF 48.27 19.41

64 70 UGLOW Jax D5B SNB Brighton Grammar 25.60 25.10 24.33 24.08 48.41 19.55

65 2 STERLING Noah D6B ALP Firbank DSQ 24.71 24.26 27.35 48.97 20.11

66 55 PATTERSON Annabelle D2G ALP Firbank 28.37 25.80 25.59 23.89 49.48 20.62

67 20 BETTS Oscar D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 28.27 25.92 26.03 26.14 51.95 23.09

68 5 THISTLETON Isla D6G ALP Firbank 29.90 27.99 25.67 27.80 53.47 24.61

69 16 MARTIN Ellie D5G ALP Firbank 33.46 29.22 29.54 32.82 58.76 29.90

70 9 VOLPE Grace D5G ALP Firbank 36.13 31.49 33.67 32.17 1:03.66 34.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP Firbank 1:13.16
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COURSE Summit Summit
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Rank Bib Name Division Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M Brighton Grammar 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

2 STERLING Noah D6B ALP Firbank 24.71 24.26 27.35 Gate 1

21 BURCHELL Edward D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 19.20 19.20 18.92 Gate 1

40 JIANG Martin D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.19 17.53 17.66 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP Brighton Grammar

11 MORLEY Jasper D5B ALP Brighton Grammar 18.03 18.41 19.10

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB Brighton Grammar 18.18

Did Not Start - Run 3 (9)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP Firbank 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

47 STOTT William D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB Brighton Grammar 18.18

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M Brighton Grammar 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

32 LUI Mia D4G ALP Firbank 23.83 23.00 22.05 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 4 (12)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP Brighton Grammar

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP Firbank 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP Brighton Grammar

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP Brighton Grammar

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

45 EVANS Richie D3B ALP Brighton Grammar 17.16 17.17 17.61

47 STOTT William D3B ALP Brighton Grammar

64 LORBACK Sam D2B ALP Brighton Grammar 14.52 14.73 14.60

69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP Brighton Grammar 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB Brighton Grammar 18.18
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78 EVANS Andrew Adult ALP M Brighton Grammar 14.48 15.03 14.38

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (2)

13 HE Aaron D5B ALP Firbank 25.77 24.21 24.06

44 EFFENEY Abby D3G ALP Firbank 16.40 16.34 16.25

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

14 HANLON Audrey D5G ALP Firbank 18.88 17.87 17.76 Gate 7

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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  Brighton Grammar  

1 78 EVANS Andrew Adult ALP M 14.48 15.03 14.38 DNS 28.86

2 68 GROLLO Leonardo D2B ALP 14.54 14.61 14.57 14.76 29.11 0.25

3 64 LORBACK Sam D2B ALP 14.52 14.73 14.60 DNS 29.12 0.26

4 39 MAILING Max D3B ALP 14.66 14.56 14.94 15.00 29.22 0.36

5 46 HALLINAN Hudson D3B ALP 14.60 14.74 14.94 14.88 29.34 0.48

6 48 REHDER Beau D3B ALP 14.80 15.01 15.15 15.27 29.81 0.95

7 63 EYERS Harry D2B ALP 14.98 15.27 15.28 15.01 29.99 1.13

8 34 REHDER Jack D4B ALP 15.32 15.16 15.36 15.40 30.48 1.62

9 35 QUINERT Jack D4B ALP 15.94 15.23 15.32 15.42 30.55 1.69

10 50 ZHANG Kevin D3B ALP 15.50 15.47 15.57 16.12 30.97 2.11

11 57 QUILL Flynn D2B ALP 15.78 16.13 16.07 16.07 31.85 2.99

12 69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP 15.90 16.01 DNS DNS 31.91 3.05

13 79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M DNS 16.13 DNF 16.50 32.63 3.77

14 62 UNSWORTH Seb D2B ALP 16.73 16.48 16.90 16.47 32.95 4.09

15 49 LORBACK James D3B ALP 17.05 16.60 17.32 17.07 33.65 4.79

16 42 CHARLTON Harrison D3B ALP 17.06 17.07 17.65 17.32 34.13 5.27

17 38 MURRAY Gus D3B SNB 17.64 17.15 17.26 17.06 34.21 5.35

18 45 EVANS Richie D3B ALP 17.16 17.17 17.61 DNS 34.33 5.47

19 27 SAUERBRUNN Edward D4B ALP 18.07 17.45 17.71 17.07 34.52 5.66

20 19 SHAW Charlie D5B ALP 17.41 17.26 17.56 18.10 34.67 5.81

21 40 JIANG Martin D3B ALP DSQ 17.19 17.53 17.66 34.72 5.86

22 26 GROLLO Mason D4B ALP 17.74 17.44 17.45 17.60 34.89 6.03

23 75 CHARLTON Jake D2B SNB 18.16 17.15 19.16 17.75 34.90 6.04

24 41 COOKE Reggie D3B ALP 17.79 17.51 18.03 17.94 35.30 6.44

25 59 CLERET Luca D2B ALP 17.86 17.92 18.09 17.84 35.70 6.84
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25 18 EFFENEY Darby D5B ALP 17.88 17.82 18.37 18.43 35.70 6.84

27 28 ALBERT Hunter D4B ALP 18.15 18.05 17.98 18.12 36.03 7.17

28 11 MORLEY Jasper D5B ALP 18.03 DNS 18.41 19.10 36.44 7.58

29 33 MCCALLUM James D4B ALP 18.39 18.37 18.39 18.08 36.45 7.59

30 7 LANE Jack D6B ALP 18.81 18.34 18.49 19.29 36.83 7.97

31 4 GRAHAM Angus D6B ALP 19.03 18.45 18.95 18.96 37.40 8.54

32 21 BURCHELL Edward D5B ALP DSQ 19.20 19.20 18.92 38.12 9.26

33 74 ZHENG Yuzhu D3B SNB 20.72 20.11 19.51 19.37 38.88 10.02

34 76 THOMAS Jared D2B SNB 20.93 19.81 20.26 19.63 39.44 10.58

35 3 THORNBORROW Patrick D6B ALP 20.31 19.93 19.69 20.34 39.62 10.76

36 60 STANI Fraser D2B ALP 20.55 20.44 19.93 19.76 39.69 10.83

37 61 WHITELEGG Oscar D2B ALP 21.12 21.02 20.49 20.04 40.53 11.67

38 73 LIDDELL Hamish D3B SNB 21.56 20.00 20.86 21.00 40.86 12.00

39 72 WILLIAMS George D3B SNB 21.22 20.66 25.97 20.33 40.99 12.13

40 71 ZHENG Luke D4B ALP 21.10 20.34 57.72 21.66 41.44 12.58

41 70 UGLOW Jax D5B SNB 25.60 25.10 24.33 24.08 48.41 19.55

42 20 BETTS Oscar D5B ALP 28.27 25.92 26.03 26.14 51.95 23.09

  Firbank  

1 53 SHERWOOD Lyla D2G ALP 15.33 15.32 15.39 15.42 30.65

2 80 EFFENEY Maddie D2G ALP 16.05 15.76 15.48 15.62 31.10 0.45

3 54 KEMP Stella D2G ALP 15.65 15.69 15.94 16.26 31.34 0.69

4 66 BAILEY Ella D2G ALP 16.92 16.26 16.27 16.32 32.53 1.88

5 44 EFFENEY Abby D3G ALP 16.40 16.34 16.25 DNF 32.59 1.94

6 56 BLOOMFIELD Catherine D2G ALP 16.77 16.78 16.67 16.50 33.17 2.52

7 52 MORDES Kate D2G ALP 16.90 16.71 16.94 16.82 33.53 2.88

8 36 MCLEAN Grace D3G ALP 16.93 17.08 17.24 17.26 34.01 3.36

9 23 THORNBORROW Isabelle D4G ALP 17.14 17.19 17.43 17.35 34.33 3.68

10 37 QUILL Matilda D3G ALP 19.15 18.06 17.53 17.60 35.13 4.48

11 14 HANLON Audrey D5G ALP 18.88 17.87 17.76 DSQ 35.63 4.98

12 65 ATKINSON Georgia D2G ALP 18.41 18.08 18.42 18.47 36.49 5.84

13 51 LEW Sophie D2G ALP 18.60 18.47 18.30 18.42 36.72 6.07

14 29 UGLOW Amitie D4G ALP 19.53 18.69 18.89 18.43 37.12 6.47

15 67 LIU Maggie D2G ALP 18.86 19.27 19.12 19.26 37.98 7.33

16 15 MARTIN Jacob D5B ALP 23.62 21.09 21.10 23.26 42.19 11.54

17 10 VOLPE Thomas D5B ALP 23.84 22.06 22.69 21.90 43.96 13.31

18 24 VOLPE Madeline D4G ALP 24.13 22.89 22.47 21.56 44.03 13.38

19 31 CHAPMAN Summer-Rose D4G ALP 24.29 22.54 22.19 22.39 44.58 13.93

20 32 LUI Mia D4G ALP 23.83 23.00 DSQ 22.05 45.05 14.40

21 8 STERLING Isabela D5G ALP 24.39 22.86 22.50 23.95 45.36 14.71

22 1 LANE Charlie D6G ALP 26.55 23.92 23.50 22.92 46.42 15.77

23 13 HE Aaron D5B ALP 25.77 24.21 24.06 DNF 48.27 17.62

24 2 STERLING Noah D6B ALP DSQ 24.71 24.26 27.35 48.97 18.32

25 55 PATTERSON Annabelle D2G ALP 28.37 25.80 25.59 23.89 49.48 18.83

26 5 THISTLETON Isla D6G ALP 29.90 27.99 25.67 27.80 53.47 22.82

27 16 MARTIN Ellie D5G ALP 33.46 29.22 29.54 32.82 58.76 28.11

28 9 VOLPE Grace D5G ALP 36.13 31.49 33.67 32.17 1:03.66 33.01



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,5 °C

Run 3 Run 4

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOSALA Marian (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:45 12:07

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Brighton Grammar and Firbank Grammar

Time Trial

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - School

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

16/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 16/07/2023 at 14:35  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP

47 STOTT William D3B ALP

79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

2 STERLING Noah D6B ALP 24.71 24.26 27.35 Gate 1

21 BURCHELL Edward D5B ALP 19.20 19.20 18.92 Gate 1

40 JIANG Martin D3B ALP 17.19 17.53 17.66 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP

11 MORLEY Jasper D5B ALP 18.03 18.41 19.10

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP

47 STOTT William D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB 18.18

Did Not Start - Run 3 (9)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP

25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP

47 STOTT William D3B ALP

69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB 18.18

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

79 ABELSETH Trond Adult ALP M 16.13 16.50

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

32 LUI Mia D4G ALP 23.83 23.00 22.05 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 4 (12)

6 GRAHAM Maxwell D6B ALP

12 PASCOE Benjamin D5B ALP

17 WOOD Milla D5G ALP 1:13.16

22 MCLEAN Tom D5B ALP
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25 SHAW Oliver D4B ALP

43 COUGHLAN George D3B ALP

45 EVANS Richie D3B ALP 17.16 17.17 17.61

47 STOTT William D3B ALP

64 LORBACK Sam D2B ALP 14.52 14.73 14.60

69 ABELSETH Roman D1B ALP 15.90 16.01

77 ATKINS Finn D1B SNB 18.18

78 EVANS Andrew Adult ALP M 14.48 15.03 14.38

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (2)

13 HE Aaron D5B ALP 25.77 24.21 24.06

44 EFFENEY Abby D3G ALP 16.40 16.34 16.25

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

14 HANLON Audrey D5G ALP 18.88 17.87 17.76 Gate 7

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


